N2400009172

(Rec	uestor's Name)			
	iress)			
(Add	ress)			
(Add	lress)			
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	: #)		
	🔲 WAIT			
	—	_		
(Bus	iness Entity Nam	ne)		
	<u>_</u>			
(Doc	ument Number)			
Certified Conies	Certificates	of Status		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to F				
Special instructions to r	ing officer.			



(M)

12/13/24--01017--021 **35.00

2024 DEC 13 PM 4: 50 FILED

Office Use Only

2 4 7-1	. • .
1	TRANSMITTAL LETTER • • •
Г О:	Amendment Section Division of Corporations
SUBJI	Tampa Bay Terrier Club
	(Name of Corporation)
)ΟCι	JMENT NUMBER:
The en	closed Officer/Director Resignation for a Corporation and fee are submitted for filing
Please	return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following
Roxann	e Surron
	(Name of Person)
ampa	Bay Terrier Club
	(Name of Firm/Company)
5658 W	Nobis Circle
	(Address)
-lomos:	assa, FL 34448
<u> </u>	(City/State and Zip Code)
^r or fu	ther information concerning this matter, please call:
	c Sutton at (215 919-2099
	(Name of Verson) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
	(Name & Verson) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for \$35.00 made payable to the Florida Department of State.

<u>Mailing Address:</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303 .

OFFICER / DIRECTOR RESIGNATION FOR A CORPORATION

-

.

Aaron Goldfinger I,	, hereby resign as	ent and Corresponding (Title)	
Tampa Bay Terrier Club			,
(N	lame of Corporation)		
N240XXX09172 (Document Number, if known)	, a corporation organized under the la	ws of the State of	
Florida			
h	(Signature of resigning officer/director)	2024 DEC 13 PM 4:50 SECRETARY OF STATE FALLAHASSEE. FL	FILED

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Fiorida 32314